Draught Beer

Becks Vier 4.3% €5.30
Stella Artois 5.0% €5.60
Leffe (half pint only) 6.6% €3.90
Hoegaarden 4.8% €5.70
Edinger 5.3% €6.00
Sullivan’s

Maltings Red Ale 4.0% €5.50
(Try our Sullivan’s beer gravy!)

Black Marble Stout 5.1% €5.50
Irish Gold 5.2% €5.50
Heverlee 4.8% €5.70
Corona Draught 4.5% €6.50
San Miguel 4.5% €5.70
Clonmel 1650 4.3% €5.70
Budweiser 4.3% €6.00
Bulmers 4.5% €5.70
Outcider 4.5% €5.70
Guinness 4.2% €5.00
Guinness 00 0.0% €5.00
Smithwick’s

Red Ale 3.8% €5.00
Kilkenny Ale 4.3% €5.50
Menabrea 4.8% €6.20
Estrella 4.7% €5.70
Estrella 00 0.0% €5.20
YellowBelly: Citra Pale Ale 4.8% €5.70
Kinnegar Rustbucket 5.1% €6.00
O Hara’s Irish Pale Ale 5.2% €5.80
Killarney Brewing Company

Devil’s Helles Lager 4.5% €5.70
Golden Spear: Blonde 4.8% €5.70
Full Circle IPA 5.0% €5.70
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BAR | SMOKEHOUSE | VENUE

Paris Texas has created a menu that is distinctive,
authentic and uniquely American —and good value too.
Using our own smoker, all our unique products are
created from scratch and our team pride themselves on
their ability to introduce customers to new products and
ideas on every visit. This extends also to our drinks menu
as we carry a diverse range of beers and spirits to
challenge the accepted norms. We source our
ingredients from across Europe and the world making
every drink a true labor of love. Our aim is to provide a
memorable experience... every time!

92 High Street, Kilkenny, Ireland
056 776 1822
bookings@paristexas.ie

Book online: www.paristexas.ie

“100% of your tips (cash or card) go directly to our staff”

All prices are subject to change.


http://www.paristexas.ie/

Cocktails

All our cocktails use over 50ml of spirit.

Old Fashioned: €10.95
Our in-house cask-Aged old fashioned made with Buffalo
Trace, bitters and cane syrup

Whiskey Sours:
- House: Buffalo Trace Bourbon, lemon, syrup, bitters
and egg whites. Classic €10.95
- Clarified New York sour: Clarified sour cocktail

topped with dry fruity red wine. €11.95
Margarita €10.95
Jose Cuervo Tradicional, fresh lime juice and sugar cane syrup.
Classic Mojito €10.50
Havana Club rum, lime, cane syrup, fresh mint, soda.
Singapore Sling €10.50

Ballykeefe gin, Triple Sec, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, lime,
pineapple, grenadine.

Espresso Martini €10.50

Absolut vodka, Borghetti, Sugar Syrup and fresh brewed espresso

Pina Colada €10.50
Havana Club Rum, lime, coconut cream & pineapple juice.
Sidecar €10.50

Hennessy VS, Triple Sec, lemon, and sugar cane syrup.

Porn Star Martini €14.95

Absolut vanilla vodka, Passoa, lime juice, sugar syrup, passion
fruit Juice served with a Shot of prosecco.

Enzoni €10.95

Negroni meets gin sour with Ballykeefe gin, Campari, lemon
juice, sugar syrup and fresh red grapes.

Stubborn Mule €10.50
Buffalo Trace, lime juice, cane sugar syrup, topped

with ginger beer.

Mud Slide €10.50

Absolut vodka, baileys, Borghetti and just enough cream to
make it the perfect liquid dessert.

Frozen Daiquiri €10.50
Havana Club rum, lime, syrup with your choice of flavors:

- Mixed berry

- Passion Fruit

Spiked Lemonade

€10.50

Our home-made lemonade with a choice of: Mandarin,
Mango, Raspberry, grapefruit, or Lime Absolut.

Lynchburg Lemonade €10.50

Jack Daniels, Southern Comfort, home-made lemonade.

Wine - White

Terranoble Sauvignon Blanc, Chile)
Ara Della Valle Pinot Grigio, Italy
Duberny Chardonnay, ORGANIC, France

GLASS BOTTLE

€6.95
€7.50
€7.95

Montford Marlborough Sav. Blanc, Nz& €7.95

Picpoul de Pinet Treize Vents, France

Etra Albarino, Spain®

Wine - Red

€7.95
€8.50

Terranoble Cabernet Sauvignon, chile & €6.95

Patriarche Merlot, France

€7.50

Baron de Ley Club Privado, Rioja, Spain) €7.50

Madrigal Malbec, Argentina
Cotes du Rhone, ORGANIC, France
Baron de Ley Rioja Reserva, Spain &

Wine - Rosé

Chéateau Fontareche Rosé, France

Wine — Bubbles

Prosecco — by the Glass, Italy
Prosecco Bosco Frizzante, Italy
Bedin Prosecco Rosé, Spumante, Italy

Didier Chopin Champagne Brut, France

@ = Vegan Friendly
All wines are sustainably farmed

Brandys & Port

Hennessy V.S.

Hennessy V.S.0.P.
Hennessy X.0.
Sandeman 5 Star Port

Brandy & Port

€7.95
€7.95
€9.50

€7.70

€26.95
€27.95
€30.75
€29.95
€29.95
€32.95

€26.95
€27.95
€28.95
€29.95
€30.75
€37.95

€28.95

€ 6.95
€35.95
€45.95
€79.95

€5.00
€9.50
€20.00
€5.00
€5.95



North American Whisk(e)y Irish Whiskey

Buffalo Trace €5.90
Jameson Black Barrel €6.80
Sazerac Rye €6.50
Powers John’s Lane 12-Year-Old €8.50
Wellers €5.50
Powers Three Swallow €6.90
Jack Daniels €4.90
Redbreast 12-Year-Old €8.50
JD Single Barrel €8.30
Redbreast 12-Year-Old.Cask Strength €12.95
Gentleman Jack €6.30
Redbreast 15-Year-Old €12.20
Wild Turkey 81 €5.40
Redbreast 21-Year-Old £€22.50
Knob Creek €7.80
Blackbush €5.20
Makers Mark €6.95 . .
Bushmills"16-Year-0Old Single Malt €13:95
Woodford Reserve €7.50
Bushmills 21-Year-Old Single Malt €22:50
Southern Comfort €5.00 ]
Green Spot Pure Pot Still €7.20
Eagle Rare €7.50
Yellow Spot 12-Year-Old €9.50
Teelings,;Single Malt €6.20
Ask to see our Drinks Master for our full range of Teelings'Singlé Grain €5.90
Pappy/Rip Van Winkle & Buffalo Trace antique Tyrconnell 10-year Single Malt Madeira €16.95
collection
Connemara 12-year-old €8.95
Scotch Lockes 8-year-old €6.50
Black and White €5.00 Tullamore D.E.W. 12-year-old Special Reserve €6.50
Glenfiddich 12 €7.80 Tullamore D.E.W. XO rum cask finish €5.50
Talisker 10 €7.80 Roe & Co Irish Whiskey €6.50
Talisker Storm €9.00 The Sexton Single Malt €5.40
Singleton 12-year-old €8.00 Dead Rabbit €6.50
Glenlivet Founders €6.50 Weriters Tears Copper Pot €5.95
Ardbeg €8.50 Knappogue Castle 12-year-old €7.50
Laphroaig 10-year-old €8.50 Knappogue Castle 14-year-old €8.50
Johnnie Walker Blue €29.50 Slane €5.30
. . Pearse Original €6.50
Non-Alcoholic Drinks West Cork Black Cask .00
Bulmer’s 0.0 €4.50 Dunvilles PX €12.50
Heineken 0.0 €4.50 . .
Midleton Very Rare Collection from 1996 to the present,
Erdinger Alkoholfrei (isotonic beer drink) €4.50 One for every year Paris Texas has been open!
Ceder's Crisp Gin €4.50
Guinness 0.0 (Draught) €5.00
Estrella 00 (Draught) €5.20 ThlS IS JUSt a taste Of our

Whiskey collection,

Ask to see our Drinks Master Book

Try our ‘Gin of the Month’. i ]
For our flights and full collection.

Check with staff for details.




Gin

Beefeater 24

Dingle

Hendricks

Hendricks Midsummer Solstice Cucumber and Orange

Tanqueray 10
Blackwater no.5
Drumshanbo Gunpowder
Sliver Spear

Bathtub Gin

Bertha's Revenge
Aviation

Brooklyn Gin

Mor Irish Gin
Ballykeefe Kilkenny Gin
Ballykeefe Lady Desert
Listoke Irish Gin
Brockmans

Opihir

Bombay Bramble
Malfy Limone

Malfy Con Rossa

Malfy Con Arancia
Mical Gin

Method and Madness Gin
Monkey 47

Classic Martini

- Monkey 47 Gin and Noilly Prat Vermouth with a classic olive.

Negroni

Recommended Garnish:

Strawberry Slice & Mint

Orange & lemon twist

Cucumber and black pepper

Grapefruit

Lime

Grapefruit

mint and berries
Orange

Orange peel
Lemon & Lime
Lime wedge
Lemon twist
Ginger & Lime
None

Orange peel
Mixed berries
Orange

Mixed berries
Dehydrated Lime
Dehydrated grapefruit
Fresh Orange
Lime wedge
Lemon twist

Orange twist

€5.50
€5.90
€6.00
€7.75
€7.50
€5.40
€6.50
€6.50
€8.00
€6.50
€6.95
€5.90
€6.50
€5.00
€5.00
€5.95
€5.90
€6.90
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€5.95
€6.35
€6.95

€11.95

€10.50

- Ballykeefe gin, Aperol and sweet red vermouth

Mixers

Schweppes Tonic water 200ml

Schweppes Elderflower Tonic water 200ml
Schweppes Slimline Tonic water 200ml
Schweppes Soda Water 200ml

Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml

Poacher’s classic tonic (thyme, lemon & hibiscus)
Poacher’s citrus tonic (rosemary, orange zest & lemon)
Poacher’s wild tonic (elderflower & lemon)

Red Bull 250ml

€2.80
€3.00
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€4.70

Fresh Ice-Cold House

Filtered Water

Available in both still and sparkling

500ml carafe

€2.00

With Food €1.00 per person (with free top-ups)

We have seven ‘pouring’ gins

Our local Ballykeefe Gin, Beefeater, Beefeater pink gin, Bombay

Sapphire, Cork Dry Gin, Gordons and Tanqueray

€5.00

Tequila & Mezcal

Montelobos Mezcal
Tapatio Anejo

Casamigos Reposado
Zignum Mezcal Reposado
Zignum Mezcal Anejo
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
Jose Cuervo Tradicional
Patron Reposado

Don Julio Afiejo

Organic, 100% agave
100% agave

George Clooney’s
100% agave

100% agave

Reposado

Reposado, 100% agave
100% agave

Reserva, 100% agave

€9.95
€10.50
€13.50
€6.50
€9.50
€5.20
€6.95
€9.95
€9.95

Hot Drinks

Americano

Espresso

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot chocolate

Irish Coffee

French Coffee

Calypso Coffee

Hot Whiskey

Hot Port

Hot Ballykeefe Sloe Gin
Hennessy hot chocolate
Baileys hot chocolate

Dark Rum Carajillo (Espresso & Rum)

€3.00
€2.60
€3.60
€3.60
€4.00
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€5.95
€5.95
€6.95
€7.50
€7.50
€4.95




Soft Drinks (Soda Pop)

W% €3.20

The real thing since 1886, nothing refreshes like Coca-Cola.
& €3.00

A light ‘Coke’ taste and a low-calorie lift for a lighter option.

ZERD SUGAR
i EaLORILE

€3.00

Great Coca-Cola taste without the sugar — zero sugar — zero
calories.

€3.00

Sparkling lemon- and lime-flavored drink with a crisp, clean
taste. No Sugar & No Calories.

Try an Australian classic — Lemon Lime and bitters  €4.00

€3.00

No calories, no caffeine, a whole lot of flavor and always
refreshing.

Cidonal

SPARKLING APPLE DRINK

€3.20
Sparling apple drink and the taste of an Irish childhood!

’
Gt
X Hnmlm;d'v‘ l;ommmdl

€2.95

Our very own homemade Lemonade, available sparkling or
still.

clohe

EDE €3.30
Sparkling Orange or Lemon with the distinctive juicy ‘bits’ &

refreshing taste have made Club Orange one of the best-loved

soft drinks for generations.

Rockshandy: €6.60
W Llucozade
B ENERGY €3-50

The perfect push when feeling tired, this Lucozade Original

energy soft drink keeps your brain and body fully hydrated and

energized.

Vodka

Bison Grass Try it with Apple juice?
Absolut Elyx

Tito's

Ketel One

Belvedere

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Sausage Tree Vodka

Rum

Black Tears (Cuba)
Ron Abuelo Anejo (Panama)
Ron Abuelo 7 afios (Panama)
Appleton Signature Blend (Jamaica)
Goslings Dark Rum (Bermuda)
Havana Club 3-year-old (Cuba)
Havana Club Anejo Especial (Cuba)
Havana Club 7-year-old (Cuba)
Havana Club Seleccion De Maestros (Cuba)
Kraken Black Spiced Rum (Trinidad)
Barbancourt Three Star 4-year-old (Haiti)

Sea Wynde Pot Still (Jam and Guyana)
Plantation Pineapple (Trinidad & Tob)
El Dorado 12-year-old (Guyana)
El Dorado 15-year-old (Guyana)

Apéritifs, Digestifs & Liquors

Drambuie
Martini Dry
Martini Sweet
Noilly Prat

Noilly Prat Amber
Aperol

Try an Aperol Spritz on a warm day.

Jagermeister

Ricard Pastis

€5.20
€5.50
€5.80
€5.95
€7.30
€7.50
€8.00
€6.95

€5.00
€5.00
€6.50
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.10
€5.50
€9.50
€6.20
€6.00
€8.00
€8.50
€8.95
€12.50

€5.50
€5.00
€5.00
€5.50
€5.50
€5.00
€10.50
€5.20
€5.00

Try a traditional Marseille serve with water and grenadine.

Fernet Branca
Branca Menta
Limoncello
Pimms
Dressed Pimms
Benedictine

Byrrh Grand Quinquina

€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€6.00
€5.50
€6.50



Bottled Delights

Heineken 4.3%
Budweiser 4.5%
Coors Light 4%

Corona 4.5%
Corona Light 4.5%
Pilsner Urquell 4.4%
Spaten 5.2%
Lindemans Kriek 3.5%
Kinnegar Rustbucket 5.1%
Kinnegar Scraggy Bay 5.3%
Kinnegar Limeburner 4.7%
Kinnegar Yannaroddy 4.8%
Peroni 5.1%
Peroni Gluten Free 5.1%
Moretti 4.6%
Rockshore 4%

O'Haras Pale ale 5.2%
O'Haras Double I.P.A 7.5%
O'Haras Leann Follain 6%

O'Haras Falling Apple 5%

Erdinger 5.3%
Maredsous 10%

Guinness Foreign Extra Strength  7.5%
Duvel 8.5%

Kopperberg Strawberry & Lime 4%

Kopperberg Mixed Fruit 4%
Large Bulmers 4.5%
Large Bulmers Light 4.5%
West Coast Cooler 4%
Large Guinness 3.8%

Large Smithwicks 3.8%

€5.40
€5.40
€5.40
€5.40
€5.40
€6.30
€5.50
€6.00
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€5.50
€5.60
€5.50
€5.40
€6.20
€6.70
€6.20
€6.20
€5.70
€6.20
€5.70
€5.70
€6.70
€6.70
€5.80
€5.80
€5.20
€5.20
€5.20

Hassle free table

service from

anyl:xcuse

Just scan the QR code below,
Select your drink and follow

the onscreen instructions!

Get your table number from the sicker on the table or from

=] Tl e

LTl
e

Terms and conditions apply, over 18’s only



