Draught Beer

Becks Vier	4.3%	€ 5.30
Stella Artois	5.0%	€ 5.60
Leffe (half pint only)	6.6%	€ 3.90
Hoegaarden	4.8%	€ 5.70
Edinger	5.3%	€ 6.00
<u>Sullivan's</u>		
Maltings Red Ale	4.0%	€ 5.50
(Try our Sullivan's beer gravy!)		
Black Marble Stout	5.1%	€ 5.50
Irish Gold	5.2%	€ 5.50
Heverlee	4.8%	€ 5.70
Corona Draught	4.5%	€ 6.50
San Miguel	4.5%	€ 5.70
Clonmel 1650	4.3%	€ 5.70
Budweiser	4.3%	€ 6.00
Bulmers	4.5%	€ 5.70
Outcider	4.5%	€ 5.70
Guinness	4.2%	€ 5.00
Guinness 00	0.0%	€ 5.00
Smithwick's		
Red Ale	3.8%	€ 5.00
Kilkenny Ale	4.3%	€ 5.50
Menabrea	4.8%	€ 6.20
Estrella	4.7%	€ 5.70
Estrella 00	0.0%	€ 5.20
YellowBelly: Citra Pale Ale	4.8%	€ 5.70
Kinnegar Rustbucket	5.1%	€ 6.00
O Hara's Irish Pale Ale	5.2%	€ 5.80
Killarney Brewing Compan	Y	
Devil's Helles Lager	4.5%	€ 5.70
Golden Spear: Blonde	4.8%	€ 5.70
Full Circle IPA	5.0%	€ 5.70



BAR | SMOKEHOUSE | VENUE



Paris Texas has created a menu that is distinctive, authentic and uniquely American – and good value too. Using our own smoker, all our unique products are created from scratch and our team pride themselves on their ability to introduce customers to new products and ideas on every visit. This extends also to our drinks menu as we carry a diverse range of beers and spirits to challenge the accepted norms. We source our ingredients from across Europe and the world making every drink a true labor of love. Our aim is to provide a memorable experience... every time!

92 High Street, Kilkenny, Ireland

056 776 1822

bookings@paristexas.ie

Book online: www.paristexas.ie



"100% of your tips (cash or card) go directly to our staff"

All prices are subject to change.

Cocktails

All our cocktails use over 50ml of spirit.

Old Fashioned:

Our in-house cask-Aged old fashioned made with Buffalo Trace, bitters and cane syrup

Whiskey Sours:

- House: Buffalo Trace Bourbon, lemon, syrup, bitters and egg whites. Classic €10.95
- Clarified New York sour: Clarified sour cocktail topped with dry fruity red wine. €11.95

<u>Margarita</u>	€10.95

Jose Cuervo Tradicional, fresh lime juice and sugar cane syrup.

Classic Mojito	€10.50
----------------	--------

Havana Club rum, lime, cane syrup, fresh mint, soda.

Singapore Sling

Ballykeefe gin, Triple Sec, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, lime, pineapple, grenadine.

Espresso Martini	€10.50
------------------	--------

Absolut vodka, Borghetti, Sugar Syrup and fresh brewed espresso Pina Colada €10.50

Havana Club Rum, lime, coconut cream & pineapple juice.

<u>Sidecar</u>	€10.50
----------------	--------

Hennessy VS, Triple Sec, lemon, and sugar cane syrup.

Porn Star Martini

€14.95

€10.95

€10.50

Absolut vanilla vodka, Passoã, lime juice, sugar syrup, passion fruit Juice served with a Shot of prosecco.

<u>Enzoni</u>

€10.95

Negroni meets gin sour with Ballykeefe gin, Campari, lemon juice, sugar syrup and fresh red grapes.

Stubborn Mule

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

€10.50

Buffalo Trace, lime juice, cane sugar syrup, topped with ginger beer.

Mud Slide €10.50

Absolut vodka, baileys, Borghetti and just enough cream to make it the perfect liquid dessert.

Frozen Daiquiri

Havana	Club rum, lime, syrup with your choice of flavors:
-	Mixed berry
-	Passion Fruit

Spiked Lemonade

Our home-made lemonade with a choice of: Mandarin, Mango, Raspberry, grapefruit, or Lime Absolut.

Lynchburg Lemonade

Jack Daniels, Southern Comfort, home-made lemonade.

Wine - White

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Terranoble Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	€6.95	€26.95
Ara Della Valle Pinot Grigio, Italy	€7.50	€27.95
Duberny Chardonnay, ORGANIC, France	€7.95	€30.75
Montford Marlborough Sav. Blanc, NZ	€7.95	€29.95
Picpoul de Pinet Treize Vents, France	€7.95	€29.95
Etra Albarino, Spain	€8.50	€32.95

Wine - Red

Terranoble Cabernet Sauvignon, chile 🚳	€6.95	€26.95
Patriarche Merlot, France	€7.50	€27.95
Baron de Ley Club Privado, Rioja, Spain	€7.50	€28.95
Madrigal Malbec, Argentina	€7.95	€29.95
Côtes du Rhône, ORGANIC, France	€7.95	€30.75
Baron de Ley Rioja Reserva, Spain 🚳	€9.50	€37.95

Wine - Rosé

Château Fontarèche Rosé, France	€7.70	€28.95
	• • • • •	020.00

Wine – Bubbles

Prosecco – by the Glass, Italy	€ 6.95
Prosecco Bosco Frizzante, Italy	€35.95
Bedin Prosecco Rosé, Spumante, Italy	€45.95
Didier Chopin Champagne Brut, France	€79.95

Solution Strengther Strengther

Brandys & Port

Hennessy V.S.	€ 5.00
Hennessy V.S.O.P.	€ 9.50
Hennessy X.O.	€20.00
Sandeman 5 Star Port	€ 5.00
Brandy & Port	€ 5.95

North American Whisk(e)y

Buffalo Trace	€5.90
Sazerac Rye	€6.50
Wellers	€5.50
Jack Daniels	€4.90
JD Single Barrel	€8.30
Gentleman Jack	€6.30
Wild Turkey 81	€5.40
Knob Creek	€7.80
Makers Mark	€6.95
Woodford Reserve	€7.50
Southern Comfort	€5.00
Eagle Rare	€7.50

Ask to see our Drinks Master for our full range of Pappy/Rip Van Winkle & Buffalo Trace antique collection

Scotch

Black and White	€5.00
Glenfiddich 12	€7.80
Talisker 10	€7.80
Talisker Storm	€9.00
Singleton 12-year-old	€8.00
Glenlivet Founders	€6.50
Ardbeg	€8.50
Laphroaig 10-year-old	€8.50
Johnnie Walker Blue	€29.50

Non-Alcoholic Drinks

Bulmer's 0.0	€4.50
Heineken 0.0	€4.50
Erdinger Alkoholfrei (isotonic beer drink)	€4.50
Ceder's Crisp Gin	€4.50
Guinness 0.0 (Draught)	€5.00
Estrella 00 (Draught)	€5.20

Try our 'Gin of the Month'. Check with staff for details.

Irish Whiskey

Jameson Black Barrel	€6.80
Powers John's Lane 12-Year-Old	€8.50
Powers Three Swallow	€6.90
Redbreast 12-Year-Old	€8.50
Redbreast 12-Year-Old Cask Strength	€12.95
Redbreast 12-Year-Old Cask Strength Redbreast 15-Year-Old	€12.20
Redbreast 21-Year-Old	€22.50
Blackbush	€ 5.20
Bushmills 16-Year-Old Single Malt	€13.95
Bushmills 21-Year-Old Single Malt	€22.50
Green Spot Pure Pot Still	€7.20
Yellow Spot 12-Year-Old	€9.50
Teelings Single Malt	€6.20
Teelings Single Grain	€5.90
Tyrconnell 10-year Single Malt Madeira	€16.95
Tyrconnell 10-year Single Malt Madeira Connemara 12-year-old	€8.95
Lockes 8-year-old	€6.50
Tullamore D.E.W. 12-year-old Special Reserve	€6.50
Tullamore D.E.W. XO rum cask finish	€5.50
Roe & Co Irish Whiskey	€6.50
The Sexton Single Malt	€5.40
Dead Rabbit	€6.50
Writers Tears Copper Pot	€5.95
Knappogue Castle 12-year-old	€7.50
Knappogue Castle 14-year-old	€8.50
Slane	€5.30
Pearse Original	€6.50
West Cork Black Cask	€5.00
Dunvilles PX	€12.50

Midleton Very Rare Collection from 1996 to the present, One for every year Paris Texas has been open!

This is just a taste of our Whiskey collection, Ask to see our Drinks Master Book For our flights and full collection.

<u>Gin</u>

Recommended Garnish:

Beefeater 24	Strawberry Slice & Mint	€5.50
Dingle	Orange & lemon twist	€5.90
Hendricks	Cucumber and black pepper	€6.00
Hendricks Midsummer Solst	i <mark>ce</mark> Cucumber and Orange	€7.75
Tanqueray 10	Grapefruit	€7.50
Blackwater no.5	Lime	€5.40
Drumshanbo Gunpowder	Grapefruit	€6.50
Sliver Spear	mint and berries	€6.50
Bathtub Gin	Orange	€8.00
Bertha's Revenge	Orange peel	€6.50
Aviation	Lemon & Lime	€6.95
Brooklyn Gin	Lime wedge	€5.90
Mor Irish Gin	Lemon twist	€6.50
Ballykeefe Kilkenny Gin	Ginger & Lime	€5.00
Ballykeefe Lady Desert	None	€5.00
Listoke Irish Gin	Orange peel	€5.95
Brockmans	Mixed berries	€5.90
Opihir	Orange	€6.90
Bombay Bramble	Mixed berries	€6.50
Malfy Limone	Dehydrated Lime	€6.50
Malfy Con Rossa	Dehydrated grapefruit	€6.50
Malfy Con Arancia	Fresh Orange	€6.50
Mical Gin	Lime wedge	€5.95
Method and Madness Gin	Lemon twist	€6.35
Monkey 47	Orange twist	€6.95
Classic Martini		€11.95
Mandara 47 Circan		

- Monkey 47 Gin and Noilly Prat Vermouth with a classic olive.

Negroni

- Ballykeefe gin, Aperol and sweet red vermouth

€10.50

We have seven 'pouring' gins

Our local Ballykeefe Gin, Beefeater, Beefeater pink gin, Bombay Sapphire, Cork Dry Gin, Gordons and Tanqueray

€5.00

Tequila & Mezcal

Montelobos Mezcal	Organic, 100% agave	€9.95
Tapatio Anejo	100% agave	€10.50
Casamigos Reposado	George Clooney's	€13.50
Zignum Mezcal Reposado	100% agave	€6.50
Zignum Mezcal Anejo	100% agave	€9.50
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold	Reposado	€5.20
Jose Cuervo Tradicional	Reposado, 100% agave	€6.95
Patron Reposado	100% agave	€9.95
Don Julio Añejo	Reserva, 100% agave	€9.95

<u>Mixers</u>

Schweppes Tonic water 200ml	€2.80
Schweppes Elderflower Tonic water 200ml	€3.00
Schweppes Slimline Tonic water 200ml	€2.80
Schweppes Soda Water 200ml	€2.80
Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml	€2.80
Poacher's classic tonic (thyme, lemon & hibiscus)	€3.00
Poacher's citrus tonic (rosemary, orange zest & lemon)	€3.00
Poacher's wild tonic (elderflower & lemon)	€3.00
Red Bull 250ml	€4.70

Fresh Ice-Cold House Filtered Water

Available in both still and sparkling		
500ml carafe	€2.00	
With Food €1.00 per person (with <u>free</u> top-ups)		

Hot Drinks

Americano	€3.00
Espresso	€2.60
Latte	€3.60
Cappuccino	€3.60
Hot chocolate	€4.00
Irish Coffee	€6.50
French Coffee	€6.50
Calypso Coffee	€6.50
Hot Whiskey	€5.95
Hot Port	€5.95
Hot Ballykeefe Sloe Gin	€6.95
Hennessy hot chocolate	€7.50
Baileys hot chocolate	€7.50
Dark Rum Carajillo (Espresso & Rum)	€4.95

Soft Drinks (Soda Pop)



€3.20

The real thing since 1886, nothing refreshes like Coca-Cola.



€3.00

A light 'Coke' taste and a low-calorie lift for a lighter option.



€3.00

Great Coca-Cola taste without the sugar – zero sugar – zero calories.



€3.00

Sparkling lemon- and lime-flavored drink with a crisp, clean taste. No Sugar & No Calories.

Try an Australian classic – Lemon Lime and bitters €4.00



€3.00

No calories, no caffeine, a whole lot of flavor and always refreshing.

SPARKLING APPLE DRINK

€3.20

Sparling apple drink and the taste of an Irish childhood!



€2.95

Our very own homemade Lemonade, available sparkling or still.



Sparkling Orange or Lemon with the distinctive juicy 'bits' & refreshing taste have made Club Orange one of the best-loved soft drinks for generations.

Rockshandy:

€6.60

€3.30



€3.50

The perfect push when feeling tired, this Lucozade Original energy soft drink keeps your brain and body fully hydrated and energized.

<u>Vodka</u>

Bison Grass	Try it with Apple juice?	€5.20
Absolut Elyx		€5.50
Tito's		€5.80
Ketel One		€5.95
Belvedere		€7.30
Ciroc		€7.50
Grey Goose		€8.00
Sausage Tree Voo	lka	€6.95

<u>Rum</u>

Black Tears	(Cuba)	€5.00
Ron Abuelo Anejo	(Panama)	€5.00
Ron Abuelo 7 años	(Panama)	€6.50
Appleton Signature Blend	(Jamaica)	€5.00
Goslings Dark Rum	(Bermuda)	€5.00
Havana Club 3-year-old	(Cuba)	€5.00
Havana Club Anejo Especial	(Cuba)	€5.10
Havana Club 7-year-old	(Cuba)	€5.50
Havana Club Seleccion De Maestros	(Cuba)	€9.50
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	(Trinidad)	€6.20
Barbancourt Three Star 4-year-old	(Haiti)	€6.00
Sea Wynde Pot Still	(Jam and Guyana)	€8.00
Plantation Pineapple	(Trinidad & Tob)	€8.50
El Dorado 12-year-old	(Guyana)	€8.95
El Dorado 15-year-old	(Guyana)	€12.50

Apéritifs, Digestifs & Liquors

Drambuie	€5.50
Martini Dry	€5.00
Martini Sweet	€5.00
Noilly Prat	€5.50
Noilly Prat Amber	€5.50
Aperol	€5.00
Try an Aperol Spritz on a warm day.	€10.50
Jägermeister	€5.20
Ricard Pastis	€5.00
Try a traditional Marseille serve with water and gren	adine.
Fernet Branca	€5.00
Branca Menta	€5.00
Limoncello	€5.00
Pimms	€5.00
Dressed Pimms	€6.00
Benedictine	€5.50
Byrrh Grand Quinquina	€6.50

Bottled Delights

Heineken	4.3%	€5.40
Budweiser	4.5%	€5.40
Coors Light	4%	€5.40
Corona	4.5%	€5.40
Corona Light	4.5%	€5.40
Pilsner Urquell	4.4%	€6.30
Spaten	5.2%	€5.50
Lindemans Kriek	3.5%	€6.00
Kinnegar Rustbucket	5.1%	€6.50
Kinnegar Scraggy Bay	5.3%	€6.50
Kinnegar Limeburner	4.7%	€6.50
Kinnegar Yannaroddy	4.8%	€6.50
Peroni	5.1%	€5.50
Peroni Gluten Free	5.1%	€5.60
Moretti	4.6%	€5.50
Rockshore	4%	€5.40
O'Haras Pale ale	5.2%	€6.20
O'Haras Double I.P.A	7.5%	€6.70
O'Haras Leann Follain	6%	€6.20
O'Haras Falling Apple	5%	€6.20
Erdinger	5.3%	€5.70
Maredsous	10%	€6.20
Guinness Foreign Extra Strength	7.5%	€5.70
Duvel	8.5%	€5.70
Kopperberg Strawberry & Lim	<mark>e</mark> 4%	€6.70
Kopperberg Mixed Fruit	4%	€6.70
Large Bulmers	4.5%	€5.80
Large Bulmers Light	4.5%	€5.80
West Coast Cooler	4%	€5.20
Large Guinness	3.8%	€5.20
Large Smithwicks	3.8%	€5.20

Hassle free table service from



Just scan the QR code below, Select your drink and follow the onscreen instructions!

Get your table number from the sicker on the table or from your server



Terms and conditions apply, over 18's only